120-150 WATT ITE POWER SUPPLIES
DESCRIPTION
The PUP120N/PUP120NS/PUP150N/PUP150NS series of
AC/DC switching power supplies are for 120-150 watts of
continuous output power. They are enclosed in a 94V-1
rated polyphenylene-oxide case with an inlet of the
IEC320/C14 or IEC320/C6 to mate with interchangeable
cord for world-wide use. All model meet CISPR 22 and

+V1  +V1
V1  Re tu rn  &
AC Ground
V1  Re tu rn  &
AC Ground
V1  Re tu rn  &
AC Ground
48
Output
Model(1) V1 Min. Current Max. Current Tol.
Ripple &
Noise(2) Max. Power
Average Active
efficiency (typical)
 @ 115 / 230 Vac
PUP120N-12 12  V  0 A 10 Aʳ ̈́5% 380 mV 120 W 89 / 91 %
PUP120NS-12 12  V  0 A 10 A ̈́5% 380 mV 120 W 89 / 91 %
PUP150N-12 12  V  0 A 12.5 A +3%/ -7% 380 mV 150 W 89 / 90 %
PUP150NS-12 12  V  0 A 12.5 A +3%/ -7% 380 mV 150 W 89 / 90 %
PUP150N-13-2 19  V  0 A 7.89 A ̈́5% 380 mV 150 W 89 / 91 %
PUP150NS-13-2 19  V  0 A 7.89 A ̈́5% 380 mV 150 W 89 / 91 %
PUP150N-14 24  V  0 A 6.25 A ̈́5% 380 mV 150 W 90 / 92 %
PUP150NS-14 24  V  0 A 6.25 A ̈́5% 380 mV 150 W 90 / 92 %
PIN
MODEL
footer
Small BG